
Institution Name Position Telephone Email
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Amy P. Willis Registrar 229-391-4861 apwillis@abac.edu
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Brenda Taylor-Hickey Financial Aid Director 912-279-5729 btaylorhickey@abac.edu
Albany State University Carrie Wilder Director, Financial Aid 229-500-2958 carrie.wilder@asurams.edu
Albany State University Helen Catt Systems Coordinator 229-500-2952 helen.catt@asurams.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Jody F Defore Director of Financial Aid 678-623-1182 bdefore@atlm.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Latonya White Assistant Financial Aid Director 404-226-0464 lwhite@atlm.edu
Augusta University Vanessa Childs Associate Director of Financial Aid 706-667-4420 vachilds@augusta.edu

Clayton State University Ta-Mia Mcgruder
Interim Director & Associate Director of FA 
Systems 678-466-4185 Ta-MiaMcGruder@clayton.edu

College of Coastal Georgia Terral Harris Financial Aid Director 912-279-5726 tharris@ccga.edu
Columbus State University Philip Hawkins Director of Financial Aid 706-507-8881 hawkins_philip@columbusstate.edu
Dalton State College Carol Jones Financial Aid Director 706-272-2526 cjones@daltonstate.edu
East Georgia College Michael Wernon Financial Aid Director 478-289-2148 mwernon@ega.edu
Fort Valley State University Heidi Pinney Regional Executive Director, Financial Aid 478-825-6605 heidi.pinney@fvsu.edu
Georgia College & State University Justin Flachbarth Senior BI & DW Developer 478-445-4525 justin.flachbarth@gcsu.edu
Georgia Gwinnett College Janette Roszell Asst. Dir, FinAid 678-407-5506 jroszell@ggc.edu
Georgia Highlands College Carol Jones Interim Financial Aid Director 706-295-6311 carjones@highlands.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Cheri Bernard-Alfred Assc Dir-OSFA Tech & Sys 404-385-4331 cheri.bernard@finaid.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Paul Kohn Vice President for Enrollment Management 404-385-3708 paul.kohn@ssc.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Gina Summers Associate Director 404-894-8238 gina.summers@finaid.gatech.edu

Georgia Southern University Natalie Martinez Assistant Director 9112-478-5413 nataliemartinez@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Southern University Tracey Mingo Financial Aid Director 912-478-1263 tmingo@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Southwestern State University Brian Mallett Director of Instituitonal Research 229-931-2921 brian.mallett@gsw.edu
Georgia Southwestern State University Michael C Wright Director of Financial Aid 229-931-2033 michael.wright@gsw.edu
Georgia State University Jacqueline Frasier Assistant Director for Technology 404-413-2554 jfrasier@gsu.edu

Georgia State University Atia Lindley
Director of the Student Financial Management 
Centers 404-413-6710 alindley@gsu.edu

Gordon State College Heidi Pinney Regional Executive Director, Financial Aid 678-359-5990 heidip@gordonstate.edu

Kennesaw State University Karen Ruehlman
Executive Director, Financial Aid & 
Scholarships 470-578-3301 kruehlma@kennesaw.edu

Kennesaw State University Sarah Baumhoff Financial Aid Director 770-423-6074 sbaumhof@kennesaw.edu
Middle Georgia State University
Savannah State University Raymond Clarke Financial Aid Director 225-810-7930 clarker@savannahstate.edu
South Georgia State College Jimmy Harper Chief Information Officer 912-260-4314 Jimmy.Harper@sgsc.edu
South Georgia State College Suzie Brown Director of Information Technology 912-285-6132 suzie.brown@sgsc.edu
South Georgia State College Latoya Curtis Financial Aid Director 912-260-4287 latoya.curtis@sgsc.edu
University of Georgia Robert Tucker Assoc. Dir, Financial Aid 706-542-9694 rtucker@uga.edu
University of North Georgia Christy Jordan Associate Director, Financial Aid Ops & Tech 706-864-1412 Christy.Jordan@ung.edu
University of North Georgia Jill Rayner Financial Aid Director 706-864-1688 JPRayner@ung.edu
University of North Georgia Rodney Harris Associate Director, Financial Aid  706-864-1975 Rodney.Harris@ung.edu
University of West Georgia Taylor Oliver Financial Aid Systems Analyst 678-839-6137 toliver@westga.edu
University of West Georgia LeighAnn Hussey Financial Aid Director 678-839-6421 lhussey@westga.edu
Valdosta State University Doug Tanner Financial Aid Director 229-245-2471 dtanner@valdosta.edu
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